
Christchurch 

181 Blenheim Road 

03 341 3380

Timaru 

16 Sophia Street 

03 684 7056

Dunedin 

97 Crawford Street 

03 471 9100

Queenstown 

54 Gorge Road 

03 442 7355

Wanaka 

20 Ardmore Street 

03 443 4997

For more information please see one of our furniture department staff 
or visit www.mcw.nz

size width depth height

Nesting Coffee 
Table Set

490
/ 620

490
/ 620

310
/ 380

Small Tray 480 40

Large Tray 610 40

Tray Tables High
490

/ 620
490

/ 620
660

/ 570

Rectangle Tray 
Table

620 470 640

Small Rectangle 
Tray

460 360 40

Large Rectangle 
Tray

610 460 640

Rectangle Table 
Set

470
/ 620

370
/ 470

310
/ 380

Construction Options
Tray
Wood edge with hand painted wood or glass interior

Options
Variations

Product Care
Please visit our website for product care information
ê www.mcw.nz/about/product-care

Frame
Metal

Top
Glass or Beechwood

Origin
Made in Indonesia

Key Features
While the tray table may serve its function as a table, 
the versatile piece transforms to a moveable singular 
tray when removed from its structure. The tray table’s 
ability to adopt different trays allows you to mix or 
match various colors and patterns, creating a personal 
piece that is uniquely yours. 

Warranty Information
Please visit our website for warranty information
ê www.mcw.nz/about/the-mcw-promise

mcw.nzWellington 

230 Thorndon Quay 

04 595 4250

Please turn over for finish options

Tables & Trays



Optional 
Trays
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03 341 3380

Timaru 
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Dunedin 

97 Crawford Street 

03 471 9100

Queenstown 

54 Gorge Road 

03 442 7355

Wanaka 

20 Ardmore Street 

03 443 4997

For more information please see one of our furniture department staff 
or visit www.mcw.nz

Product Care
Please visit our website for product care information
ê www.mcw.nz/about/product-care

Warranty Information
Please visit our website for warranty information
ê www.mcw.nz/about/the-mcw-promise
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Black 
Steel

Top & 
Frame

Finishes

White Slice Folk White  
Marrakesh

Tribal  
Hexagon

Abstract Vista

Silver Dots

Pinot  
Layered Dots

Raspberry 
Abstract

Sienna Layered 
Dots

Graphite 
Chevron

Overlapping 
Dots

Chevron

Abstract 
Vista

Bronze Slice

Raspberry 
Landscape


